MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR FRANCE

ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
ALGERIAN AIR FORCE -
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

BAKER AVIATION

BERRY AVIATION, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CASTLE AVIATION
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
CLEAR WING 284
CONTOUR AIRLINES
CONTOUR AVIATION
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED
FLIGHTPATH CHARTER #
FLYGTA

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
IFL

INTERJET

INTERJET WEST
INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/
JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETIT

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

O O 0O 000 000 oo

N
X
@
b
[

O O 0O 000000 oo

O O O O OO oo o o o

11,790

O O O OO OO oo o o

80,695

~
iy
O OO0 O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOo oo

121,251

OO 0000000 oo

N
w
[}
W
o]

OO 0000000 oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - October 2021

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 32
0.00% 1
1.88% 31
0.00% 0
0.10% 4

17.30% 475
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.15% 35
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 32
0.00% 139

25.99% 670
0.00% 12
0.00% 29
0.00% 15
0.00% 101
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 72
0.00% 10
0.00% 70
0.00% 10
5.07% 78
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 4

INT'L

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0O0O00O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOoOOo

ISCREENED

O O O OO OO oo o o

-
-
©
e
)

’

O O O OO OO oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
58,500 0.02%
14,000 0.00%
842,912 0.25%
67,000 0.02%
4,803,400 1.41%
0 0.00%
582,020 0.17%
48,754,142 14.33%
354,200 0.10%
31,800 0.01%
25,794 0.01%
35,715 0.01%
15,960 0.00%
78,600 0.02%
40,785 0.01%
1,427,475 0.42%
0 0.00%
37,400 0.01%
224,768 0.07%
1,181,500 0.35%
82,805,936 24.34%
260,750 0.08%
3,593,098 1.06%
568,000 0.17%
32,205,400 9.47%
42,000 0.01%
9,766 0.00%
16,865 0.00%
1,448,184 0.43%
280,646 0.08%
867,000 0.25%
257,940 0.08%
12,000,426 3.53%
243,100 0.07%
80,500 0.02%
216,600 0.06%
19,500 0.01%
83,202 0.02%
0 0.00%
116,600 0.03%
30,400 0.01%
239,201 0.07%
33,750 0.01%
39,840 0.01%

O O O OO0 00O oo o o

N
(2}
N
N
N

O O O OO 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

OO 0000000 oo oo

16,629

O OO0 O0OO000O0O000O0000O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

OO 0000000 oo oo

62,773

O OO0 0000000000000 0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

O O O OO OO0 oo o o

181,602
11,566

0

305,720

0
4,423,315
0

o O O O o

103,138

O O O O OO0 0O oo o o

FREIGHT

[«lNellellelNollellellellelNo}]

136,434
78,024

0

390,153
0
4,937,733

O O o o oo

61,953

O OO O0OO0OO0O OO0 oo oo

O OO O OO0 oo oo

318,036
89,590

0

695,873

0
9,361,048

o O O O o o

165,091

O O O O OO0 0O oo o o



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

JET LOGISTICS, INC.
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE
LEGENDS AIRWAYS
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTH STAR AVIATION
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NORTHWEST FLYERS
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PREMIER PRIVATE JETS
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE AIR INC..
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
PROVINCIAL AEROSPAC
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SAWYER AVIATION

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET

SILVER AIR
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES
SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR, LLC

THRIVE AVIATION
TRANS ISLAND AIRWAYE
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

WORLD WIDE JET CHAR
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 000000000 0000000000 O O

81,255
9,732

1,313
0

98

0
0
25,428
0

0
0
0
237,502

DEP

O OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

o

77,314
9,108

1,408

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

158,569
18,840

2,721

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - October 2021

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
33.99%
4.04%
0.00%
0.58%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
10.86%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS
1

&—\M(p—\—\wmANm_;_\_\

-
W NN =2 O© = 0=

646

3,279

INT'L

O O O OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOoO

OLTS

O OO OO 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOo o

1,508
265

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

1,773

ISCREENED

O OO OO O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OO00OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOo o

o]
o
a
o
o

9,732

1,313

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
12,750 0.00%
15,300 0.00%
14,000 0.00%
28,500 0.01%
58,400 0.02%
63,600 0.02%
2,500 0.00%
309,700 0.09%
81,300 0.02%
15,675 0.00%
23,350 0.01%
25,818 0.01%
22,620 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
446,000 0.13%
31,800 0.01%
15,200 0.00%
110,588 0.03%
9,800 0.00%
443,650 0.13%
9,800 0.00%
68,300 0.02%
37,400 0.01%
179,650 0.05%
85,584,800 25.15%
12,401,010 3.64%
16,865 0.00%
1,609,300 0.47%
38,250 0.01%
242,000 0.07%
27,100 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
30,888,701 9.08%
13,105,000 3.85%
27,734 0.01%
144,600 0.04%
65,550 0.02%
340,249,986 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

84,598

MAIL
DEP

O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO00O0O0O0O0OO00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoO

39,268

TOTAL

O OO O0OO0O0 0000000000000 0O0O00O0O00O0O0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

123,866

ENP

O O O OO 0000 O0oO oo Oo o

54,435

O O O O OO o o o

125,853

O O O OO o o o

1,973,773
0
0
0
7,191,119

FREIGHT
DEP

[=lNelN«lNellellellellellellellellellelio]

47,360

[«lNelNelNellolNelNelNolNo)

109,876

[=lNelNelNellelNelNelie)

2,212,403
0
0
0
8,003,179

TOTAL

O O O OO0 0000 O0oOOoO oo o

101,795

O O O O OO o o o

N
w
o
~
N
[(e}

O O O OO o o o

4,186,176
0

0

0
15,194,298



