

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - October 2021

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT				FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	32	0	0	0	842,912	0.25%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR FRANCE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	67,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S	4,270	4,484	8,754	1.88%	31	0	0	4,270	4,803,400	1.41%	7,430	1,379	8,809	1,014	3,734	4,748
ALGERIAN AIR FORCE - E	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	225	226	451	0.10%	4	0	0	225	582,020	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	41,835	38,860	80,695	17.30%	475	0	0	41,835	48,754,142	14.33%	31,024	21,260	52,284	10,703	8,046	18,749
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	354,200	0.10%	0	0	0	0	17,463	17,463
BAKER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BERRY AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	25,794	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CASTLE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	15,960	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CLEAR WING 284	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	40,785	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONTOUR AIRLINES	348	362	710	0.15%	35	0	0	348	1,427,475	0.42%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONTOUR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	32	0	0	0	224,768	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	139	0	0	0	1,181,500	0.35%	0	0	0	181,602	136,434	318,036
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	61,152	60,099	121,251	25.99%	670	0	0	61,152	82,805,936	24.34%	46,144	16,629	62,773	11,566	78,024	89,590
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	260,750	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	29	0	0	0	3,593,098	1.06%	0	0	0	305,720	390,153	695,873
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	15	0	0	0	568,000	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	101	0	0	0	32,205,400	9.47%	0	0	0	4,423,315	4,937,733	9,361,048
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	42,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLIGHTPATH CHARTER #	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,766	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLYGTA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	72	0	0	0	1,448,184	0.43%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	280,646	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	70	0	0	0	867,000	0.25%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	257,940	0.08%	0	0	0	103,138	61,953	165,091
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	11,846	11,790	23,636	5.07%	78	0	0	11,846	12,000,426	3.53%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	243,100	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	80,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	216,600	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
IFL INTER IET	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	83,202	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
INTERJET	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
INTERNATIONAL AIR OUT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	116,600	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET BLUE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	239,201	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET IT	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	39,840	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - October 2021

				PASSEN	IGERS				LNDG		MAIL			FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LEGENDS AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	28,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	58,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	63,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH STAR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	309,700	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	81,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,675	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PREMIER PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	25,818	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE AIR INC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	22,620	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	48	0	0	0	446,000	0.13%	0	0	0	54,435	47,360	101,795
PROVINCIAL AEROSPAC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	110,588	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SAWYER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	19	0	0	0	443,650	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVER AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	68,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	179,650	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	81,255	77,314	158,569	33.99%	646	0	1,508	80,500	85,584,800	25.15%	0	0	0	125,853	109,876	235,729
SPIRIT AIRLINES	9,732	9,108	18,840	4.04%	90	0	265	9,732	12,401,010	3.64%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	1,313	1,408	2,721	0.58%	11	0	0	1,313	1,609,300	0.47%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	38,250	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	98	93	191	0.04%	2	0	0	98	242,000	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRANS ISLAND AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	25,428	25,210	50,638	10.86%	485	0	0	25,428	30,888,701	9.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	27	0	0	0	13,105,000	3.85%	0	0	0	1,973,773	2,212,403	4,186,176
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	144,600	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	65,550	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	237,502	228,954	466,456	100.00%	3,279	0	1,773	236,747	340,249,986	100.00%	84,598	39,268	123,866	7,191,119	8,003,179	15,194,298